Celebrity Sales Auction Results

Spring 1994 Alpaca Auction

Lot# Sex Iype Name
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LGLA Capitola/cria

MPF Special Hallesulah

Lady Lynette
Saucy Sauce
Danielle

Bravo Bravo

RV Rosebud
MPF Victoria
Isabella

Picante

Dusty of Log Hill
Furguson
Peruvian Lilly/cria
Lorenzo
Babetta's Zoey
MPF Golden Spindle
Belinda

Sea Breeze |l
Cream Puff
LGLA Faline
MPF Cinderella
MPF Flower

RV Taffeta
Sofina/male cria
Jeque

MPF Golden Spunky
Floretta

Uber's Rusty
Lauralee

li . :

$25,500
$13,500
$9,500

$29,000
$15,000
$36,000
$17,500
$14,500
$25,000
$16,500
$4,200

$12,500
$29,000
$23,000
$25,000
$12,500
$14,000
$22,500
$12,500
$9,000

$13,000
$11,000
$20,500
$19,000
$15,500
$12,000
$24,000
$4,000

$14,500

Overall Average Selling Price $17,231

Wozniak
Edwards
Steward

Elser
Tillman/Bohrt
Kennedy
Rolfing/Vincent
Edwards
Barnett

Hiebert

Harper

Harper

Elser

Tillman

Barr

Edwards
Harper

Elser

Stewart
Wozniak
Edwards
Edwards
Rolfing/Vincent
Barr
Barnett/Mizrahie
Edwards
Barnett/Mizrahie
Emmert
Hiebert



