Celebrity Sales Auction Results Spring 1994 Alpaca Auction

Lot #	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Name</u>	Selling Price	Consignor
1	F		LGLA Capitola/cria	\$25,500	Wozniak
2	F		MPF Special Hallesulah	\$13,500	Edwards
3	F		Lady Lynette	\$9,500	Steward
4	F		Saucy Sauce	\$29,000	Elser
5	F		Danielle	\$15,000	Tillman/Bohrt
6	M		Bravo Bravo	\$36,000	Kennedy
7	F		RV Rosebud	\$17,500	Rolfing/Vincent
8	F		MPF Victoria	\$14,500	Edwards
9	F		Isabella	\$25,000	Barnett
10	F		Picante	\$16,500	Hiebert
12	M		Dusty of Log Hill	\$4,200	Harper
13	F		Furguson	\$12,500	Harper
14	F		Peruvian Lilly/cria	\$29,000	Elser
15	M		Lorenzo	\$23,000	Tillman
16	F		Babetta's Zoey	\$25,000	Barr
17	F		MPF Golden Spindle	\$12,500	Edwards
18	F		Belinda	\$14,000	Harper
19	F		Sea Breeze II	\$22,500	Elser
20	F		Cream Puff	\$12,500	Stewart
21	F		LGLA Faline	\$9,000	Wozniak
22	F		MPF Cinderella	\$13,000	Edwards
23	F		MPF Flower	\$11,000	Edwards
24	F		RV Taffeta	\$20,500	Rolfing/Vincent
25	F		Sofina/male cria	\$19,000	Barr
26	M		Jeque	\$15,500	Barnett/Mizrahie
27	F		MPF Golden Spunky	\$12,000	Edwards
28	F		Floretta	\$24,000	Barnett/Mizrahie
29	M		Uber's Rusty	\$4,000	Emmert
30	F		Lauralee	\$14,500	Hiebert

Overall Average Selling Price \$17,231